Troop 11 Coventry
2024 -2025 Calendar

Calendar Link for iCal: https://api.scouting.org/advancements/events/calendar/71983

SEPTEMBER 2024
Thursday  September 5®

Thursday  September 12"

Sunday September 15
Thursday  September 19™
Fri. — Sun. September 20-22"
Saturday September 21*
Thursday  September 26"

OCTOBER 2024
Thursday  October 3™

Thursday ~ October 10

Thursday ~ October 17"
Fri. — Sun. October 18-20™
Thursday ~ October 24"
Saturday  October 26™
Thursday  October 31*

NOVEMBER 2024
Saturday  November 2™
Thursday ~ November 7®

Fri.— Sun. November 8-10"
Monday November 11™
Thursday =~ November 14"

Thursday =~ November 21*
Thursday November 28"

DECEMBER 2024
Thursday =~ December 5®

Fri. — Sun. December 6-8™"
Thursday =~ December 12"

Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
Parents Meeting
Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
Committee Meeting
Friends of Troop 11 — Golf Tournament (ADULT ONLY)
Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
TOW Campout — Yawgoog Scout Reservation
Narragansett Council Recruitment Day
Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
PLC Meeting - 6:00 pm

Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
PLC Meeting — 6:00 pm
Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
Committee Meeting
Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm - Parish Center
Canoe Campout - Aquapaug Scout Reservation
Troop Meeting — Halloween Party
Scouting for Food — Door Hanger Distribution
No Meeting
Online Registration Opens for Council
Merit Badge College at Midnight

Scouting for Food — Collection Day
Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
PLC Meeting — 6:00 pm
Coventry Turkey Fry Campout — Camp Haynes
Veterans Day Event - Anthony Greene - 11:00 am
Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
Committee Meeting
Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
No Meeting

Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm - Parish Center

PLC Meeting - 6:00 pm
Troop MBC Lock-In - Fr. John V. Doyle School
Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center



Saturday  December 14™
Thursday =~ December 19"
Thursday December 26™
JANUARY 2025

Thursday  January 2™
Saturday  January 4™
Thursday  January 9"
Thursday  January 16™
Fri. — Sun. January 17-19"
Thursday  January 23™
Thursday  January 30"
FEBRUARY 2025

Sunday February 2™
Thursday  February 6
Fri.—Sun. February 7-9"
Thursday  February 13
Thursday  February 20™
Thursday ~ February 27"
MARCH 2025

Thursday ~ March 6™
Thursday ~ March 13™
Thursday ~ March 20™
Fri.—Sun. TBA

Thursday =~ March 27
APRIL 2025

Thursday  April 31
Thursday  April 10*

Committee Meeting
Wreaths Across America — RI Veterans Cemetery
Court of Honor — 7:00 pm — X-Mas Party
No Meeting

Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
PLC Meeting — 6:00 pm
Narragansett Council Merit Badge College — RIC
Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
Committee Meeting
AOL’s Start Troop Meetings
Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
Cabin Campout — Yawgoog Scout Reservation
Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center

Scout Sunday Mass — Sts John & Paul Parish

11:30am Mass

Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
PLC Meeting 6:00 pm

Campout TBA

Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
Committee Meeting
Yawgoog Deposit DUE

No Meeting

Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm
AOL Crossover

Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
PLC Meeting — 6:00 pm
Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
Committee Meeting
Troop Meeting - 7:00 pm — Parish Center
Coventry Troop Camporee — Nathanael Greene
Homestead
Troop Meeting - 7:00 pm — Parish Center

Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
PLC Meeting — 6:00 pm

Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
Committee Meeting



Thursday
Thursday
Fri. — Sun.

MAY 2025
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Monday
Thursday

Fri. — Sun.
JUNE 2025
Thursday

Thursday

Thursday
Fri. — Sun.

JULY 2025
Sun. — Sat.

April 17*
April 24"
April 25 - 27*

May 1*
May 8"

May 15%
May 22™
May 26" (?)
May 29"

May 30" - June 1*

June 5%

June 12"

June 19"

TBA

July 20-26"

No Meeting

Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
Scout-O Campout - Hale Education Westwood,
MA

Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
PLC Meeting — 6:00 pm

Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
Committee Meeting

Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center

Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center

Memorial Day Wreath Laying

Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
SPL Letters of Intent Due
Deadline for Yawgoog Payment
Deadline for Yawgoog Medical Form

Special Olympics Campout - URI

Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm — Parish Center
PLC Meeting — 6:00 pm
SPL Elections

Troop Meeting — 7:00 pm - Parish Center
Yawgoog Packing Demo (Scouts)
Yawgoog Informational Meeting (Parents)

Court of Honor - 7:00pm — Parish Center
Committee Meeting

Year End Trip - TBA

Week 4 Yawgoog Resident Camp



